
Vehicle History Report™ US $39.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/23/23 at 6:28:30 PM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Minnesota

140,520  Last reported odometer reading

2017 NISSAN PATHFINDER
SL
VIN: 5N1DR2MM3HC673354
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2017

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 5 yrs. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Minnesota

Estimated miles driven per year 23,920/yr

Last reported odometer reading 140,520

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmwyx7u918au5cj9IYvS1tts0YLbZXLJdS4i2lfnTXWMIQv-uZv8tcGlwWCF6kLErJ1X70xFF3nA18BrdsSGDK1JixPRwS-oEUazPIoOYEgXlz3RqgzP2WEoHwF5IDW5PmZEF9rR1LqNhDPm8LBXaa9BP7iuVmcXAGRT9BL8IkTxLwoSHJDRuGAHKioxo8qpNgo0ljNJriAUvMiLSBjH_eNGnUA8ZEmxExphrbpXzhJfWZqmRPCsECoXc9_fgo1rpPGp2USuUt_U2d_0iG_W4bVfyT0O1ICbWgBYajwSV9oGP15NVWon7hOeLo2x-6lU67.cfx


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Nissan dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Personal Vehicle
23,920 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/22/2017 Nissan North America, Inc. Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

04/18/2017 Walser Nissan Burnsville
Burnsville, MN
952-898-7300
walsernissan.com

4.6 / 5.0
386 Veri�ed Reviews

6,449 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

04/22/2017 Walser Nissan Burnsville
Burnsville, MN
952-898-7300
walsernissan.com

4.6 / 5.0
386 Veri�ed Reviews

6,449 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmwyx7u918au5cj9IYvS1tts0YLbZXLJdS4i2lfnTXWMIQv-uZv8tcGlwWCF6kLErJ1X70xFF3nA18BrdsSGDK1JixPRwS-oEUazPIoOYEgXn2S2NciM0MS0Omo9KhSP7ALgQWK95Sp5CSe-dqgYzRpH-iVqAGEsz7f7XuUUfHoMoSf1O9HzfVwQj8vb6Gl1VF6M-KORnGWcKgcP_9pLG6MVHaDQtuh0s7zENRmEP08Q3ITjPdmLRi61OepPvayMuAla6sOLBIiMrqR0bx0d5CgeKz_KI7CCwVi2Gg1mRtQm-Q6H35F6czdWJQRNfKHiYA.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmwyx7u918au5cj9IYvS1tts0YLbZXLJdS4i2lfnTXWMIQv-uZv8tcGlwWCF6kLErJ1X70xFF3nA18BrdsSGDK1JixPRwS-oEUazPIoOYEgXn2S2NciM0MS0Omo9KhSP7AklClFsjvh9OYIEDMDAU2RQdVv1GqgLcGncv4lR5QqyfUOVO0OgjwBD4oK0VVdKAJn3gU1lFF24QZNt_CLM7rP-ERG72xYMrtVK7dFuqNKDe85qAvWZNWN1BV-1mi7T5QxKeYogiGXnUiSGWvIV8Sq5lyQqWLM5nk2OM6Ftr5WZjWyxiBnR2mrIU5GxmfrZX4.cfx


04/29/2017 Walser Nissan Burnsville
Burnsville, MN
952-898-7300
walsernissan.com

4.6 / 5.0
386 Veri�ed Reviews

6,449 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

04/29/2017 10 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

05/01/2017 17 Walser Nissan Burnsville
Burnsville, MN
952-898-7300
walsernissan.com

4.6 / 5.0
386 Veri�ed Reviews

6,449 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

05/22/2017 19 Walser Nissan Burnsville
Burnsville, MN
952-898-7300
walsernissan.com

4.6 / 5.0
386 Veri�ed Reviews

6,449 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance performed

05/23/2017 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cottage Grove, MN
Title #N143E0201

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

07/12/2017 5,691 Kline Nissan
Saint Paul, MN
651-379-4300
klinenissan.com

4.7 / 5.0
209 Veri�ed Reviews

986 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated

09/25/2017 10,835 Kline Nissan
Saint Paul, MN
651-379-4300
klinenissan.com

4.7 / 5.0
209 Veri�ed Reviews

986 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

12/11/2017 16,309 Kline Nissan
Saint Paul, MN
651-379-4300
klinenissan.com

4.7 / 5.0
209 Veri�ed Reviews

986 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air �lter replaced
Fluids checked
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
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02/20/2018 21,693 Kline Nissan
Saint Paul, MN
651-379-4300
klinenissan.com

4.7 / 5.0
209 Veri�ed Reviews

986 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
20,000 mile service performed
Battery/charging system checked
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed
Brake �uid �ushed/changed
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed
Tire condition and pressure checked

03/06/2018 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cottage Grove, MN
Title #N143E0201

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

05/22/2018 27,246 Kline Nissan
Saint Paul, MN
651-379-4300
klinenissan.com

4.7 / 5.0
209 Veri�ed Reviews

986 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Tires rotated
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

07/30/2018 33,729 Luther Nissan Kia
Inver Grove Heights, MN
651-457-5757
nissankia.lutherauto.com/

4.6 / 5.0
234 Veri�ed Reviews

1,152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance performed
30,000 mile service performed
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

08/13/2018 35,250 Luther Nissan Kia
Inver Grove Heights, MN
651-457-5757
nissankia.lutherauto.com/

4.6 / 5.0
234 Veri�ed Reviews

1,152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

08/27/2018 35,410 Luther Nissan Kia
Inver Grove Heights, MN
651-457-5757
nissankia.lutherauto.com/

4.6 / 5.0
234 Veri�ed Reviews

1,152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

10/18/2018 39,736 Luther Nissan Kia
Inver Grove Heights, MN
651-457-5757
nissankia.lutherauto.com/

4.6 / 5.0
234 Veri�ed Reviews

1,152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance performed
40,000 mile service performed
Rear brakes replaced
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated

01/21/2019 46,007 Luther Nissan Kia
Inver Grove Heights, MN

Vehicle serviced
Air �lter replaced
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651-457-5757
nissankia.lutherauto.com/

4.6 / 5.0
234 Veri�ed Reviews

1,152 Customer Favorites

Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated

03/05/2019 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cottage Grove, MN
Title #N143E0201

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

03/28/2019 49,827 Luther Nissan Kia
Inver Grove Heights, MN
651-457-5757
nissankia.lutherauto.com/

4.6 / 5.0
234 Veri�ed Reviews

1,152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

06/18/2019 55,658 Luther Nissan Kia
Inver Grove Heights, MN
651-457-5757
nissankia.lutherauto.com/

4.6 / 5.0
234 Veri�ed Reviews

1,152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
55,000 mile service performed
Brakes checked

07/16/2019 58,390 Luther Nissan Kia
Inver Grove Heights, MN
651-457-5757
nissankia.lutherauto.com/

4.6 / 5.0
234 Veri�ed Reviews

1,152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire repaired

08/23/2019 61,850 Luther Nissan Kia
Inver Grove Heights, MN
651-457-5757
nissankia.lutherauto.com/

4.6 / 5.0
234 Veri�ed Reviews

1,152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
60,000 mile service performed
Front brakes serviced
Front brakes replaced

11/12/2019 67,708 Luther Nissan Kia
Inver Grove Heights, MN
651-457-5757
nissankia.lutherauto.com/

4.6 / 5.0
234 Veri�ed Reviews

1,152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance performed
Four wheel alignment performed
Alignment checked
Four tires mounted
Four tires replaced

01/06/2020 70,920 Luther Nissan Kia
Inver Grove Heights, MN
651-457-5757
nissankia.lutherauto.com/

4.6 / 5.0
234 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance performed
70,000 mile service performed
Brakes checked
Automatic transmission serviced
Air �lter replaced
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1,152 Customer Favorites Transmission serviced
Engine checked

03/02/2020 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cottage Grove, MN
Title #N143E0201

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

04/02/2020 75,366 Luther Nissan Kia
Inver Grove Heights, MN
651-457-5757
nissankia.lutherauto.com/

4.6 / 5.0
234 Veri�ed Reviews

1,152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
75,000 mile service performed

07/29/2020 81,476 Luther Nissan Kia
Inver Grove Heights, MN
651-457-5757
nissankia.lutherauto.com/

4.6 / 5.0
234 Veri�ed Reviews

1,152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
80,000 mile service performed

09/23/2020 86,654 Luther Nissan Kia
Inver Grove Heights, MN
651-457-5757
nissankia.lutherauto.com/

4.6 / 5.0
234 Veri�ed Reviews

1,152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Rear brake pads replaced
Rear brakes replaced

12/22/2020 91,109 Luther Nissan Kia
Inver Grove Heights, MN
651-457-5757
nissankia.lutherauto.com/

4.6 / 5.0
234 Veri�ed Reviews

1,152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance performed
90,000 mile service performed
Wiper(s) replaced

02/07/2021 93,457 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Cottage Grove, MN
651-768-9140
vioc.com

4.5 / 5.0
52 Veri�ed Reviews

171 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked

03/31/2021 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cottage Grove, MN
Title #N143E0201

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

04/15/2021 96,477 Century Avenue Service
Maplewood, MN
651-738-9323

5.0 / 5.0
16 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed
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16 Veri�ed Reviews
29 Customer Favorites

06/12/2021 102,993 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Cottage Grove, MN
651-768-9140
vioc.com

4.5 / 5.0
52 Veri�ed Reviews

171 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air �lter replaced
Oil and �lter changed

07/15/2021 105,472 Century Avenue Service
Maplewood, MN
651-738-9323

5.0 / 5.0
16 Veri�ed Reviews

29 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

10/04/2021 110,553 Century Avenue Service
Maplewood, MN
651-738-9323

5.0 / 5.0
16 Veri�ed Reviews

29 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated

12/02/2021 114,230 Century Avenue Service
Maplewood, MN
651-738-9323

5.0 / 5.0
16 Veri�ed Reviews

29 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Four tires mounted
Tire(s) replaced
Rear brake pads replaced
Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
Tire(s) mounted
Four tires replaced

01/04/2022 116,278 Precision Tune Auto Care
Maplewood, MN
651-264-0822

5.0 / 5.0
10 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

01/04/2022 116,279 Century Avenue Service
Maplewood, MN
651-738-9323

5.0 / 5.0
16 Veri�ed Reviews

29 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed
Alignment checked

01/26/2022 117,353 Century Avenue Service
Maplewood, MN
651-738-9323

5.0 / 5.0
16 Veri�ed Reviews

29 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

03/30/2022 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cottage Grove, MN
Title #N143E0201

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray
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y

04/27/2022 122,239 Century Avenue Service
Maplewood, MN
651-738-9323

5.0 / 5.0
16 Veri�ed Reviews

29 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Oil and �lter changed

08/03/2022 128,197 Century Avenue Service
Maplewood, MN
651-738-9323

5.0 / 5.0
16 Veri�ed Reviews

29 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated

09/29/2022 133,363 Century Avenue Service
Maplewood, MN
651-738-9323

5.0 / 5.0
16 Veri�ed Reviews

29 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Front wiper blades/re�lls replaced
Tires rotated
Oil and �lter changed

12/22/2022 138,915 Century Avenue Service
Maplewood, MN
651-738-9323

5.0 / 5.0
16 Veri�ed Reviews

29 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Oil and �lter changed
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Tire(s) replaced

01/31/2023 140,413 Century Avenue Service
Maplewood, MN
651-738-9323

5.0 / 5.0
16 Veri�ed Reviews

29 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked

02/03/2023 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cottage Grove, MN
Title #N143E0201

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

02/06/2023 140,495 Luther Nissan Kia
Inver Grove Heights, MN
651-457-5757
nissankia.lutherauto.com/

4.6 / 5.0
234 Veri�ed Reviews

1,152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

03/13/2023 140,520 Auto Auction Vehicle sold
Listed as a dealer vehicle

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.
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03/16/2023 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cottage Grove, MN
Title #N143E0201

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Avoid �nancial headaches. Make sure the loan has
been paid off if you're buying from a private seller.
Learn More

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the manufacturer's
recommendation. Track your service history for free at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identi�es a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX uses the
manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not available, CARFAX may
analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model vehicle. Dealers and service shops may
publish different recommended service schedules.
First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New
Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/23/23 6:28:30 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 NISSAN PATHFINDER vehicle
(VIN: 5N1DR2MM3HC673354), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/23/23 at 7:28 PM
(EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

-
-
-

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about



